

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 32706

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5976804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <i>11-14-12</i>	SEC <i>10</i>	TYP <i>34s</i>	RANGE <i>14w</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <i>7:00 AM</i>
LEASE <i>Donada</i>	WELL <i>1-H</i>	LOCATION <i>US 160 & Gyp Hill Rd, 12s. w/nt</i>	COUNTY <i>Barber</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR *Patterson #* OWNER *Tughill*

TYPE OF JOB *Production Lines*

HOLE SIZE *6 1/8* T.D.

CASING SIZE *4 1/2* DEPTH *700'*

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE *4"* DEPTH *5149'*

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX *3300 #* MINIMUM *N/A*

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT *46.32*

CEMENT LEFT IN CSO. *47'*

PBRFS.

DISPLACEMENT *117 Bbls Fresh H₂O*

EQUIPMENT

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED *4055x class H 50:50#*
+ 2 1/2" gal + 5 1/2" salt + 3 1/2" Kolsul + 6 1/2" FL-140 +
1 1/2" CD-31 + 1 1/2" SA-81 + 12 1/2" mica. 25"

COMMON <i>class H</i>	<i>202.5</i>	<i>@ 16.85</i>	<i>3412.63</i>
POZMIX	<i>202.5</i>	<i>@ 9.35</i>	<i>1893.38</i>
OEL	<i>75.2</i>	<i>@ 23.40</i>	<i>1737.80</i>
CHLORIDE			
ASC			
Salt	<i>90</i>	<i>@ 26.35</i>	<i>2371.15</i>
FL-160	<i>204 #</i>	<i>@ 18.40</i>	<i>3753.60</i>
SA-51	<i>34 #</i>	<i>@ 17.50</i>	<i>596.20</i>
CD-31	<i>3H #</i>	<i>@ 10.70</i>	<i>350.20</i>
Kolsul	<i>1215 #</i>	<i>@ 1.98</i>	<i>2405.70</i>
De Bruma	<i>81 #</i>	<i>@ 9.80</i>	<i>793.80</i>
HANDLING	<i>464.2</i>	<i>@ 2.48</i>	<i>1151.84</i>
MILEAGE	<i>18.59</i>	<i>@ 2.10</i>	<i>390.39</i>
			TOTAL <i>14611.82</i>

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *D. Feltz* /

558-555 HELPER *D. Franklin* /

BULK TRUCK

221-252 DRIVER *J. Head* 3

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

REMARKS:

See Job Log, Set Tools w/ Baker Hood

Pumped Plug

Revised out - Bbls Cement

THX ☺

CHARGE TO: *Tughill*

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME *Tony Ea*

SIGNATURE *Tony Ea*

371.80 SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<i>9301</i>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE			<i>5920.20</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE			
MILEAGE	<i>20</i>	<i>@ 7.70</i>	<i>154.00</i>
MANIFOLD	<i>N/A</i>		
<i>Light+Vehicle</i>	<i>20</i>	<i>@ 4.40</i>	<i>88.00</i>
			TOTAL <i>6162.20</i>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Well Name *Donada 1-DH*

AFF No *12 0123*

ACCT No *830.78*

Name *Tony Ea*

Signature *Tony Ea*

SALES TAX (If Any) *912.02*

TOTAL CHARGES *2077.18*

DISCOUNT *7274.09* IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net *13503.09*